Option
Part no.
NUS0032041   (40μm)
Application
Miniature A series
Content
 Pressure gauge
φ53mm φ42mm
φ42mm  Filter bowl
KUX0000030 KUX0000020     KUX0000050
KUX0000046 KUX0001010     KUX0002010
 Lubricator bowl
 Sleeve valve
How to order
 Sintered brass
HV 02 N
*Apply to standard FRL series 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2"
 Filter element (PE)
Part no.
Dimensio n A B C D E F G H
NUS0032042 (5μm) Miniature A series
HV-01 30.0 17.0 50.0 φ24.5 PT1/8" PT1/8" 8.0 14.0  NUN0010035 (40μm) U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2"), UC series φ28
HV-02 32.5 22.0 58.0 φ29.5 PT1/4" PT1/4" 11.0 19.0  NUN0010036 (5μm) U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2"), UC series φ28
HV-03 39.0 26.0 68.5 φ34.5 PT3/4" PT3/4" 13.5 22.0  NUB0008064 (40μm) U series (3/4", 1")
HV-04 50.0 32.0 85.5 φ44.5 PT1/2" PT1/2" 16.5 30.0  NUB0008063 (5μm) U series (3/4", 1")
φ42mm
27mm
φ53mm
 Semi-auto/Manual drain ZGUX, ZGUX-S(SUS316)
37.0
ZGUX-1, ZGUX-3(SUS316)
25.4
ZGUX-2
17.0 33.0 17.0
Semi-auto ZGUX-3
Semi-auto ZGUX-2
Semi-auto 6mm (PU tube) ZGUX-1
Manual ZGUX-S
Manual ZGUX
Port size Type Part no.
HV-01, 02, 03, 04
C
B A
G
H E F
Part no.
KUS0032041 (40μm)
KUS0032042 (5μm)
KUN0010035 (40μm)
KUN0010036 (5μm)
KUB0008060 (40μm)
KUB0008061 (5μm)
Application
Miniature A series
Miniature A series
U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2"), UC series
U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2"), UC series
U series (3/4", 1")
U series (3/4", 1")
Content
φ28
φ28
Miniature A series ZGL200B
Miniature C series ZGL200BB
ZGL200BA (Anti-acid & Alkali bowl) Miniature A series
O-ring
U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2"), UC series ZGUL-02BAL (Aluminum bowl)
Bowl with
ZGUL-02BA (Anti-acid & Alkali bowl) U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2"), UC series
U series (3/4", 1") ZGUL-06B
U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2"), UC series ZGUL-02B
Content Application Part no.
Part no. Application Content
U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2"), UC series
U series (3/4", 1")
U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2"), UC series
U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2"), UC series
Miniature A series
Miniature C series
Miniature A series
USFR Stainless steel FRL series
SSFR Miniature stainless steel FRL series
ZGUF-02B
ZGUF-06B